24 heures - Endurance - 10:35

Classement apres 16h

31/08/2024 - 14:59

Clt Kart Modele
1 24 Expert
2 1 Expert
4 20 Expert
6 26 Expert
7 23 Expert
8 59 Expert
9 3 Expert

10 44 Expert

12 6 Expert

14 2 Expert

15 40 Biitwin

17 98 Expert

19 32 Expert

20 28 Biitwin

21 46 Rookie

22 42 Rookie

23 9 Expert

24 57 Expert

25 19 Expert

26 36 Rookie

27 12 Biitwin

28 4 Rookie

29 10 Rookie

30 7 Expert

31 29 Rookie

32 5 Biitwin

33 31 Rookie

34 70 Expert

35 50 Expert

36 85 Expert

37 27 Rookie

38 41 Biitwin

39 18 Biitwin

40 38 Expert

41 86 Rookie

42 25 Rookie

43 8 Rookie

Equipe

AGT BY TYS RACING

ETS LEMEER BY AQUA4U
ART OF RACING

AMG RACING

UNEM.BE

TWENTY-SIX RACING |
BLUE STAR ACADEMY
COMTIS

HIVE-X MYRMIDONS RACING
WKS RACING TEAM
GOLDEN BUZZ RACING

TB RACING

TEAM CC

TERRA MITICA BENIDORM
GOLDEN BUZZ PROJECT
DRGS CREW RACING
L'ESSENTIEL RACING 1
GOLDEN BUZZ BY FACTORY K
BICHONS & CO

GABAN MOTORSPORT

TB RACING I

CAR CLEAN BY TYS RACING
CRT BY BF
MECAPERFORMANCE
L'ESSENTIEL RACING PRO
TWENTY SIX RACING IV
OOSTENS BY TYS RACING
FULL SEND RACING TEAM
wWwow

SPEEDFIVE

UNDERCUT RACING TEAM
SG5 RACING

TWENTY SIX RACING llI
CGS RACING TEAM

X

BULLDOG RACING 85
MONKEY SPORT RACING
TWENTY SIX RACING Il
DRGS ACADEMY

LES STRATONNITTES
BULLDOG RACING 86
TURBO TEAM BY GOLDEN BU.
BDL TEAM

Meilleur Tour : TB RACING Il - 57.869 (68.43 km/h)

Tours
941
940
938
938
937
935
933
933
932
932
932
931
929
929
927
927
927
926
924
924
924
923
923
922
922
922
920
919
917
917
916
915
915
913
912
911
911
910
905
896
893
891
889

Ecart

1 Tour

3 Tours
3 Tours
4 Tours
6 Tours
8 Tours
8 Tours
9 Tours
9 Tours
9 Tours
10 Tours
12 Tours
12 Tours
14 Tours
14 Tours
14 Tours
15 Tours
17 Tours
17 Tours
17 Tours
18 Tours
18 Tours
19 Tours
19 Tours
19 Tours
21 Tours
22 Tours
24 Tours
24 Tours
25 Tours
26 Tours
26 Tours
28 Tours
29 Tours
30 Tours
30 Tours
31 Tours
36 Tours
45 Tours
48 Tours
50 Tours
52 Tours

Interv.

1 Tour
2 Tours
30.878
1 Tour
2 Tours
2 Tours
38.548
1 Tour
8.143
30.133
1 Tour
2 Tours
21.296
2 Tours
47.282
7.891

1 Tour
2 Tours
19.391
19.190
1 Tour
1.876

1 Tour
3.497
1.176

2 Tours
1 Tour
2 Tours
16.170
1 Tour
1 Tour
19.868
2 Tours
1 Tour
1 Tour
25.256
1 Tour
5 Tours
9 Tours
3 Tours
2 Tours

2 Tours

km/h
64.63
64.62
64.49
64.45
64.38
64.24
64.13
64.09
64.07
64.06
64.03
63.95
63.86
63.84
63.73
63.68
63.67
63.60
63.51
63.49
63.47
63.44
63.44
63.33
63.33
63.33
63.21
63.17
63.02
63.01
62.92
62.87
62.85
62.76
62.67
62.60
62.58
62.50
62.19
61.55
61.37
61.22
61.06

Meilleur Tour
58.084
58.109
58.060
57.908
58.141
58.246
58.127
58.134
58.137
58.221
58.155
58.418
58.235
58.406
58.215
58.479
58.546
58.419
58.700
58.344
57.869
58.354
58.752
58.087
58.416
58.539
58.379
58.259
58.546
58.158
58.236
58.639
58.308
58.644
59.199
58.628
58.583
58.645
58.146
58.859
58.987
59.193
58.141

Stands
12
13
13
13
13
12
14
12
12
13
12
10
14
15
13
14
12
16
12
13
13
13
12
14
15
13
17
14
17
13
14
12
12
16
12
13
15
15
16
15
13
15
15

- Francorchamps
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